
351 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4166 0 0 7 5411

352 Team Penske 2 4165 -1 1 4 357

353 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4157 -9 8 9 677

354 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4152 -14 5 4 2710

355 Team Penske 22 4137 -29 15 3 226

356 Hendrick Motorsports 88 4137 -29 0 1 94

357 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4113 -53 24 1 175

358 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 4079 -87 34 1 61

359 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2307 -1859 1772 1 43

3510 Team Penske 12 2293 -1873 14 1 144

3511 Richard Childress Racing 3 2258 -1908 35 1 50

3512 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2228 -1938 30 0 44

3513 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2218 -1948 10 1 72

3514 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2217 -1949 1 0 00

3515 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2211 -1955 6 0 52

3516 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2193 -1973 18 1 50

3517 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 858 -3308 1335 0 00

3518 Hendrick Motorsports 48 800 -3366 58 0 01

3519 Richard Childress Racing 8 762 -3404 38 0 01

3520 Leavine Family Racing 95 658 -3508 104 0 00

3521 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 630 -3536 28 0 00

3522 Roush Fenway Racing 17 628 -3538 2 0 11

3523 Roush Fenway Racing 6 598 -3568 30 0 00

3524 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 575 -3591 23 0 00

3525 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 574 -3592 1 0 01

3526 Front Row Motorsports 34 574 -3592 0 0 00

3527 Germain Racing 13 540 -3626 34 0 11

3528 Front Row Motorsports 38 523 -3643 17 0 00

3529 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 474 -3692 49 0 00

3530 GO FAS Racing 32 407 -3759 67 0 00

3531 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 359 -3807 48 0 00

3532 Premium Motorsports 15 268 -3898 91 0 00

3533 Rick Ware Racing 127 250 -3916 18 0 00

3534 Spire Motorsports 77 242 -3924 8 0 00

3535 StarCom Racing 00 213 -3953 29 0 00

3536 Rick Ware Racing 53 175 -3991 38 0 00

3537 Motorsports Business
Management

66 163 -4003 12 0 00

3538 Petty Ware Racing 51 128 -4038 35 0 00

2139 Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 84 -4082 44 0 00

540 Beard Motorsports 62 78 -4088 6 0 00

1541 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 56 -4110 22 0 00

142 Kaulig Racing 116 24 -4142 32 0 00

143 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -4160 18 0 00

444 Motorsports Business
Management

49 4 -4162 2 0 00
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145 Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -4166 4 0 00


